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X X X X XXX XXX XX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

25-29
25-29
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

Y4YacTHUK 100 6arT
Nenesa Mapusa

KyctoBa AHacTacua

PomaHeHKkoBa AneKkcaHgpa

JlornHosa AHacTtacuA

Aspeesa Mapwus

benaesa BukTopua

MBaHoBa AHacTacuA

LlapbkoBa MHra

Kpombanesa Hatanba

Anekceesa Jlapuca

CepreeBa EkatepuHa 416
Tpodumosa Onusa

lpuHb YnbAHa

Becenosa Onbra

CaBueHKo Hapexaa

feTbmaH EKaTepuHa

babukosa EneHa

BpoHuukaa OkcaHa

3anykaesa Onbra

PoH3nHa TaTbAHa

EmenbaHoBa EneHa

Nebenesa Hatanus

KpusopoTosa Hatanua

KeHatoxoBa Hatanba

Nutaposa /lto6oBb

HarosuupiHa flapuca 715
Manbuesa MapuHa

Kenposa Onbra

KopobeliknuHa Onbra 290
depoceeHKo Hatanbs

CumoHoBa Jlto6o8b

MNacrywkosa Jinana

baraesa TaTbAHa

100 6p

334

496
555
280

738
779

534

370

720
633

756

100 BcT
364

470

420

822

586

843

776

436

577
417

230

100 Hen

765

414

565
484
461

637

50 6atr 50 6pacc

683

562

765

652
433

324

715
769

599

640

292

366

496
521
616
291

701
497

469

404

719
549

252
271

726

50 BcT

0

0
510
484
789
651
649

511
469

867

734
676

584

490

577

394
600

305

50 Hcn

366
512

526

405

634

518
491
477
332

155

364

765
510
562
484

822
366
652
649
511
469
555
616
291
867
779
776
676

584
534
490
404
715
720
633
417
252
305
155
756

683
470
512
420

789
334
651
586
496
414
521

280
843
769
734
634

565
491
477
370
640
719
600
292

271

726

3

366

765

526
433
496
405

738
701
497
599

518
484
461
332
637
394
577
290

230

UTOIFO Mecto

364
0
1448
1346
1074
904
0
2376
700
1829
1668
1503
1288
1076
616
571
2448
2249
2007
1909
0
1667
1509
1428
1106
1992
1833
1810
999
252
806
155
1482
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25-29
25-29
25-29
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

MuTtpodaHoB [eHunc

Nenes Hukonai 419
benaes PycnaH

Jertapes Angpen

dépopos AneKkcaHgp

emuyros AnekcaHap

lypos [eHuc

KanawHwukos EBreHni 576
LWnbaes Anekcelt

XsoctoB Oner 0
Kawy6o Makcum 466
LWwnnos UnbAa

Yukukos AHapel

bopwucos lNasen

Edpemos Bacunuit

MoTEMKNH EBreHni

MaBnek EBreHni

CMupHOB AMuUTpUit

LWepbiwos Makcum

FpomoB-MBaHOB Muxann 963
®upunyeHko Ceprei

Mowucees AnekcaHap

Kasakos Nasen

3eMu0BCKU AMUTpUil

CrapwuHunH AnekcaHap

Eropos Oner

Mup3abeKkaH AnekcaHap

l'yakos Butanui

CapoBHWMKOB AMUTPUIA

MNeHuyyKoB Uropb

Bopobbes Banepuit 684
HeHuwwnH KOpnii

Yupkos AnekcaHap

PokuHos Bnagumup

Xopouwaes HOpuit

XopxopuH AMmutpuit

TpycoB Anekcer

731

626

431

492
554

722

578

808

667

517

815

617

637
624
456

771
687

722

701

474

456

679

589
594

509
625

563

727

673

343
488

695

810
716
362
593

764

464
488

943

748
718
626
459

683

545
571

423

851
786
434

521

514

407

509

532

881
799

647
596
466

755

666

489

870

748

415

741
646

565

813
765

454

774
699
740
739

526
478

796
734
569
629
590
519
523
687

477
713

405

521
571

1009

591
540

350
522

870
509
713
851
786
434
617
576
764
646
624
565
514

813
765
571
554
454
1009
881
799
748
739
647
596
526
478
522
808
734
667
629
594
519
523
687

815
477
625
810
731
415
593

741
637
488
456
431

771
687
563
532

963
774
722
740
718
626
578
474
456
488
796
684
666
589
590
517
423

695
419

748
716
362

626
464
466
405

407
521
509

943
722
699
701
673
540
459
466
350

755
683
569
545
571
489

2380
1405
1338
2409
2233
1211
1210

576
2131
1747
1578
1426

945

1991
1973
1643
1086

454
2915
2377
2220
2189
2130
1813
1633
1466
1284
1010
2359
2101
1902
1763
1755
1525

946

687
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55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
70-74
75-79
75-79
80-84
80-84
85-89

Kosnos Cepreit
MamaruvH Bnagnmump
Nnbaes Cepreit
bypaos Muxaun
Hoswukos Cepreit
LLlepbakoB Anekcei
bepceHes 3ayapa
OcuH Bnagummp
Mepnosukos Hukonai
Cyposues Ceprei
ConoBbé AHapei
Bonogapckuit Muxaunn
loHyapos Cepreit
MsaAkuwes ApTemuii
feTtbmaH Bnagnmup
LOpoHoB Hukonam
Cynakapg3e Oner
LLnxos Bnagumup
Llapes EBreHni
bawmakos AnekcaHgp
CmupHoB HOpuii
CunnH leHHaauni
Ctpagaes leHHagui
Pesunkos Banepwui
YTKUH F'eHHaaui

608
352

709

397
566

844

211
285

715
616 529
550
491
233
352
535
0
650
236
445 308
232 0
213

672

605
370

676
450
412
563
340

273

806
397

357

875
688

527

298

392

423
457

309
517
284

783
483

445

875
688
608
527
298
709
535
412
566
423
457
273

844
397
517
284
236
783
483
232
285

357

715
616
605
491
233
676
450
397
563
340

806
309

445
211
213

672
529
550
370

352
445
392

650

308

2262
1833
1763
1388
531
1737
1430
1201
1129
763
457
273

2300
706
517
284
236
783

1236
443
498

357
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